Results: TRIPLE CROWN 3-RACE SERIES, INDIVIDUALS -- 4/25/2015 at White Clay Creek State Park, Newark, DE
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FNAME
Chris
Enos
Jackie
Allison
Ryan
Jeffrey
Andrew
Phillip
George
Bill
Christopher
Tony
Polly

Liz
Mark
Micah
David
Travis
Jeff
Katie
Dwayne
Matthew
Natalie
Maureen Zwolak
Stephanie
Robert
Brian
Andrea
Andrew
Tegan
Steve
Brigitte
Julie
Jennifer
Michael
William
William
Nick
Shawn
David

LNAME
Lisee
Benbon
Palmer
Silverman
German
Merritt
Holliday
Pawlukovich
Pickul
Maley
Verry
Alessi
Jansen
Jones
Holliday
German
Berger
Sapsford
Pike
Eshleman
Hampton
Brophy
Cutler
Chiari
Law

Bell
Gallagher
Griffith
Cole
McKee
Dargitz
Sheehan
White
Hunter
Hunter
Kintzer
Rush
Trombley
Soviak
Kuennen

CAT AGE SX CITY

M2
M3
F2

F3

M3
M3
M2
M3
M4
M5
M3
M3
F4

F2

M6
M3
M4
M4
M3
F4

M3
M3
F4

F4

F3

M6
M4
F3

M1
M3
M4
F5

F4

F3

M4
M5
M3
M2
M2
M3

27 M
33 M
27 F
31F
37 M
30 M
29 M
36 M
47 M
54 M
38 M
35 M
40 F
27 F
61 M
33 M
41 M
41 M
39 M
40 F
37 M
35 M
40 F
43 F
31F
63 M
49 M
37 F
17 M
32 M
48 M
54 F
48 F
36 F
42 M
57 M
34 M
21 M
26 M
34 M

Jersey City
Georgetown
Newark
Washington
Wilmington
Reinholds
Wilmington
Forest Hill
Audubon
Landenberg
Newark
Chester Springs
Newark
Newark
Newark
Birmingham
Landenberg
Newark
Newark
Quarryville
Arlington
Mont Clare
Newark
Wilmington
Newark

Bel Air
Arlington
Rising Sun
New London
Elkton
Kennett Square
Newark
New York
Smyrna
Smyrna
Newark
Reading

St. Davids
Middletown
Washington

ST
NJ
DE
DE
DC
DE
PA
DE
MD
NJ
PA
DE
PA
DE
DE
DE
MI
PA
DE
DE
PA
VA
PA
DE
DE
DE
MD
VA
MD
PA
MD
PA
DE
NY
DE
DE
DE
PA
PA
DE
DC

HALF 10K 5K

2

3
10

7

6
11

5

4

9
13

8
12
22
21
23
14
17
18
24
15
26
28
27
25
32
34
29
35
33
31
30
36
37
38
39
40
16

1
19
20

1
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11

13
14
12
10
15
29
17
16
18
30
20
22
19
23
21
24
26
25
27
28
31
32
33
34
35
36
99
99
99
99

SUM
4

9
15
17
18
18
19
20
29
33
37
38
51
52
52
53
53
56
57
58
66
68
72
75
76
83
84
88
90
90
93
101
104
108
109
113
139
199
217
218

AWARD
Mchampion
M3039
Fchampion
F3039
M2029
Mmaster

M5059

Fmaster
F2029
M6069
M4049

F4049

M1019

F5059



